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16

22

44

49

33

26

5

2

2

1

2 700

2 202

Very good Rather good Average Rather bad Very bad

%

77

94

57

21

6

40

2

1

3

Total

living in houses

living in blocks of flats

single-family house flat in a multi-family building Don't know

%
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42

78

15

19

21

12

23

14

56

31

15

13

20

5

25

39

34

15

13

2

1

7

31

57

2

3

4

3

Total

Rural population

Urban up to 19 999

20  - 9 9 99 9 000

10 0 - 499 999 0 00

500 0  and more 00

inhabitants

In the countryside in a small town in a medium-sized town in a big city Don't know

%
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57%

43%

36%

35%

33%

24%

23%

20%

14%

11%

10%

8%

1%

3%

Safe neighbourhood

Maintenance costs

Good infrastructure: access to schools, 

kindergartens, shops, service facilities

Having a garden

Proximity to green areas

Good access to public transport

Travel time to work, school, etc.

Size of the house / flat

Child-friendly area

Having a balcony or terrace

availability of parking spaces

High standard of the house / flat

Something else

Don't know


